AGREEMENT ON THE INTERNATIONAL DOLPHIN CONSERVATION
PROGRAM

21" MEETING OF THE PARTIES

La Jolla, California (USA)
5 June 2009; 09:00

PROVISIONAL AGENDA (REVISED)
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Opening of meeting

Election of Chairman

Adoption of agenda

Approval of the minutes of the 20™ Meeting of the Parties
Secretariat’s Report on the IDCP MOP-21-05
AIDCP budget MOP-21-06

Vessel capacity class definitions related to the requirement MOP-21-07
for carrying an on-board observer

‘Ecosystem-friendly’ certification system MOP-21-08

Comparison of the objectives and coverage of RFMO MOP-21-09
observer programs

Report of the International Review Panel
Other business

Place and date of next meeting
Adjournment

For current information and documents, see
http://www.iattc.org/IATTCandAIDCPMeetingsJune09ENG.htm
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